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Official Service Contractor Listings 

  

!!
If you need further assistance, please visit www.GOAexpo.com or feel free to contact Adham Faltas at 800-331-0461 ext. 111

SER VICE COMPANY CONTAC T EMAIL PHONE FAX

!
Official Show 

Contractor

!
Expo Convention 
Contractors, Inc. 

!
Yalila Suarez and/or 

Sadie Molinas 

!
ysuarez@expocci.com  
sadiem@expocci.com

!
(305) 751-1234  
Yalila/ext. 219  
Sadie/ext. 230

(305) 751-1298

Accessible Storage, Carpenters, Installation & Dismantle Labor, Carpet & Installation, Cleaning Service & Trash Removal, Drayage & Material Handling, Forklift Service, Furniture, 
Rental Exhibits & Special Items, Shipping & Warehouse, Signs, Sign Hanging and Recycling paper.

A/V & Computer 
Equipment CCR Events Krystal Joiner kjoiner@ccrevents.com (877) 292-0101 (770) 907-0103

Catering Centerplate Cesar Molina cmolina@centerplatembcc.com (305) 672-0006 (305) 538-4802

Chemical Waste & 
Disposal Service

!
Photographic  
Waste Control Robert Woodard  rwoodardfl@bellsouth.net

(954) 965-6080 
(800) 906-0996 (954) 965-6008

Custom & Specialty 
Furnishings

Accent Tradeshow 
Furnishings John Pierce john@getaccent.com (407) 648-7474 (407) 648-2542

!
Electrical, Compressed 
Air & Water, Plumbing 

and Labor Service

 Edlen Electrical  
 Exhibition Services Alexia Gonzalez alexia@edlen.com (305) 623-5335 (305) 623-5337

Floral Service Convention Plant Designs Debbie Farge cpd@cpdi.net (504) 454-7204 (504) 454-7262

Hotel & Travel 
Preferred Reservations OnPeak Paige Compton paige.compton@onpeak.com (677) 553-7103 (312) 329-9513

Internet & Telephone 
Service Smart City Networks Yanderis Lodos ylodos@smartcity.com (305) 673-5189 (305) 673-6796

Lead Retrieval  
Systems

Convention  
Data Services Holly Gosnell hgosnell@cdsreg.com

(800) 746-9734 
Ext. 1593 (508) 759-4238

Photography Allure Couture Photography Carol Barnes carol@allurecouturephoto.com (407) 797-7304

Security LDB Consulting, Inc. DBA 
Mega Security Solutions Lisa Beauchamp lisa@ldbconsultinginc.com (855) 357-0413 855-357-0413

US Customs Broker & 
Domestic & Intl. 

Shipping/ Freight 
Forwarder

EAX World Wide Patty Duran generalmanager@eaxww.com (800) 255-5584 (619) 668-9078

Temporary Staff, On-
Site Translators  

& Models 

Events & Office  
Consultants Nancy Balzebre nbalzebre@eventsofficeconsultants.com (305) 442-6000 (305) 442-1365
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